
Date Opponent Place Time Bus Time

Mon., Nov. 25th - Sat., Nov. 30th Oregon Tournament A TBA

Mon., Dec. 2nd Durand A 5:30

Wed., Dec. 4th West Carroll H 5:30

Fri., Dec. 6th Warren A 5:30

Sat., Dec. 7th Eastland Shootout A TBA 

Thurs., Dec. 12th River Ridge H 5:30

Sat., Dec. 14th - Fri. Dec.20th Forreston Holiday Tournament A TBA

Tues., Jan. 7th Fulton A 5:30

Sat., Jan 11th Forreston H 5:30

Mon., Jan. 13th Orangeville A 5:30

Weds., Jan. 15th Eastland H 5:30

Fri., Jan. 17th Polo A 6:00

Tues., Jan. 21st Morrison H 5:30

Thurs., Jan. 23rd AFC A 6:00

Sat., Jan. 25th Stockton H 1:00

Mon., Jan. 27th Dakota H 5:30

Weds., Jan. 29th Amboy H 5:30

Fri., Jan 31st Fulton H 5:30

Thurs., Feb. 6th Eastland A 5:30

Mon., Feb. 10th Pearl City H 5:30

Weds., Feb 12th Polo H 5:30

Fri., Feb 14th Morrison A 5:30

Tues., Feb. 18th AFC H 5:30

Thurs., Feb. 20th Amboy A 6:00

Mon., Feb 24th IHSA Regionals Begin TBA TBA

Bold = Conference

Practice Begins: Mon., Nov 11th 

2024-25

Milledgeville High School

Boys' Basketball


